Page 1 of 1
CE Declaration of Conformity
Manufacturer: Delta Electronics, Inc. Ref No: BAQAS2301001
Add: No. 256, Yangguang St., Neihu District, Taipei 11491, Taiwan
Tel: +886-2-87972088
Is herewith confirmed the following equipment:
Product: UNOlite Indoor Air Quality Monitor
Type Designation: UNO-L, UNO-LW
Input: 12-24Vdc, 24Vac 50/60Hz, 0.5A, 6W max.
Comply with the following directives and requirements set out in the Council Directive on the Approximation for
the Laws of the Member States
 RED Directive 2014/53/EU Art 3(1.a) Harmonized Standards:
  EN IEC 62368-1:2020+A11:2020
  EN 62311: 2008
 RED Directive 2014/53/EU Art 3(1.b) Harmonized Standards:
  EN 55032:2015+A11:2020
  EN 55035:2015+A11:2020
  EN IEC 61000-3-2:2019+A1:2021
  EN 61000-3-3:2013+A1:2019+A2:2021+AC:2022
  EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3, EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
 RED Directive 2014/53/EU Art 3(2) Harmonized Standards:
  EN 300 328 V2.2.2
  EN 301 489-1 V2.2.3, EN 301 489-17 V3.2.4
 RoHS Directive 2011/65/EU & 2015/863/EU
The first time to declare CE is at 2023.
This declaration of conformity is issued under the sole responsibility of the manufacturer.
Person responsible for making this declaration
Name, Surname: ELLIOT CHEN Signature:
Responsible unit: BABG, VERRIFICATION DEPARTMENT
Place: TAOYUAN CITY, TAIWAN
Date: 2023/1/11